
MINARET CHALLENGE ONE

MEN  SUPER-G     

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Wednesday  3/ 4/2026 Start Time 10:30

Far West

Mammoth Mountain Ski & Snowboard Club

Mammoth Mountain

Technical Data

Race Information

Jury

Technical Delegate Schmidt, Lee USA

Referee Becker, Andrew USA

Assistant Referee Prado, Mike USA

Chief of Race White, Chip USA

Course Name CORNICE BOWL/TERRY'S

Start Altitude 3101m

Finish Altitude 2773m

Vertical Drop 328m

Course Length 0m

Course Setter Johnston, Keeler USA

Gates/Turning Gates 34/33

Start Time 10:30

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 1826,   Applied Penalty  272.24 F=1190

15188/11/23Homologation Number

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.   Race Points

1  6 F6784984 Cunningham, Carl 2010 U16 TPT USA 1:03.60     0.00

2  4 F6801201 Park, Gabriel 2010 U16 SBA USA 1:03.83 0.23     4.30

3  9 F7069264 Havlin, Collin 2010 U16 TPT USA 1:03.92 0.32     5.99

4  1 F6730577 Barber, Walker 2010 U16 NSST USA 1:04.80 1.20    22.45

5  2 F6873974 Ragan, Wyatt 2011 U16 TPT USA 1:04.99 1.39    26.01

6  14 F6915709 Pfeister, Miles 2010 U16 SBA USA 1:05.89 2.29    42.85

7  15 F7104464 Bai, Ian 2010 U16 SSRT USA 1:06.46 2.86    53.51

8  11 F6793476 Byrnes, Colton 2011 U16 NSST USA 1:06.71 3.11    58.19

9  13 F6879308 Michejda, Tanner 2010 U16 TPT USA 1:06.80 3.20    59.87

10  3 F7137967 Sonka, Noah 2010 U16 TPT USA 1:07.24 3.64    68.11

11  7 F7064076 Piziali, Bodhi 2011 U16 SBA USA 1:07.74 4.14    77.46

12  12 F6851402 Wang, Colin 2010 U16 DPST USA 1:08.33 4.73    88.50

13  5 F7048839 Kim, Ian 2011 U16 TPT USA 1:08.57 4.97    92.99

14  19 F6993081 Kroeker, Finn 2011 U16 TPT USA 1:09.26 5.66   105.90

15  20 F6980593 Russell, Beau 2011 U16 TPT USA 1:09.59 5.99   112.08

16  16 F6852917 Hoyt-Plank, Lucas 2010 U16 SBA USA 1:09.69 6.09   113.95

17  18 F6928534 Cohen, Ethan 2010 U16 SBA USA 1:09.83 6.23   116.57

18  17 F6936703 Dahlberg, Harper 2010 U16 MMST USA 1:10.21 6.61   123.68

19  29 F6724852 Busick, Brady 2011 U16 TPT USA 1:10.54 6.94   129.85

20  32 F7117887 Ormsby, Albert 2011 U16 TPT USA 1:10.58 6.98   130.60

21  34 F6919374 Diluna, Vincenzo 2011 U16 SBA USA 1:10.71 7.11   133.03

22  26 F6903272 Chorey, Colton 2010 U16 TPT USA 1:11.11 7.51   140.52

23  27 F7199125 Kick, Livio 2010 U16 KSEF USA 1:11.16 7.56   141.45

24  30 F7076299 Oberman, Maxwell 2010 U16 MMST USA 1:11.35 7.75   145.01

25  25 F7125200 Schwartz, James 2011 U16 TPT USA 1:11.79 8.19   153.24

26  33 F6907259 Hoque, Raiden 2010 U16 DPST USA 1:11.86 8.26   154.55

27  39 F7171460 Hatlavongsa, Nolan 2011 U16 MMST USA 1:11.87 8.27   154.74

28  46 X7396728 Brown, Ollie 2011 U16 SBA 1:12.14 8.54   159.79

29  21 F6912340 Lombardi, Luke 2010 U16 DPST USA 1:12.76 9.16   171.39

30  31 F6998281 Baurley, Asher 2011 U16 MMST USA 1:13.44 9.84   184.11
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Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.   Race Points

31  40 F7314991 Coombs, Cale 2008 U18 ROSE USA 1:14.17 10.57   197.77

32  37 F7199720 Oliver, Owen 2009 U18 SAT USA 1:14.88 11.28   211.06

33  28 F6980620 Innes, Edward 2011 U16 TPT USA 1:16.40 12.80   239.50

34  35 F6974820 Jeppson, Robert 2011 U16 DPST USA 1:16.44 12.84   240.25

35  38 F7030408 Beevor, Niko 2011 U16 SBA USA 1:16.46 12.86   240.62

36  42 F6991301 Nilsson, Carl 2011 U16 DPST USA 1:17.49 13.89   259.89

37  44 F6996752 Cain, William 2011 U16 SBA USA 1:19.20 15.60   291.89

38  41 F7114916 Courter, Noah 2011 U16 TPTA USA 1:22.66 19.06   356.63

39  43 F7242753 Hodzic-Phillips, Hamilton 2011 U16 KSEF USA 1:24.57 20.97   392.36

    NOT PERMITTED TO START

    DID NOT START:   3 competitors

 23 F6914311 Harvey, Coleston 2011 U16 NSST USA

 24 F7320511 Herzog, Beck 2010 U16 ASC USA

 45 F7424612 Bhagat, Ayaan 2010 U16 N/A USA

    DID NOT FINISH:   3 competitors

 10 F6992139 Cook, Caleb 2010 U16 TPT USA

 8 F6910554 Lichtig-Groom, Finn 2010 U16 NSST USA

 22 F6908939 Devalle, Orso 2011 U16 NSST USA

    DISQUALIFIED:   1 competitor

 36 F6996133 Jacques, Noah 2011 U16 SBA USA Gate   33

Schmidt, Lee         (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

A - FERGUSON, IAIN

D - 

USA C - 

F - 

B - EISEN, ERIK

E - 

USA

Conditions on course

SUNNY Snow: SOFT PACKED Temperature - Start: -2C / 28F Temperature - Finish: -1C / 30F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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